
Middle School Basketball Schedule 
2019 

  H/A: DATE: OPPONENT: LOCATION: TIME: 

Home Tues, Oct 22 The Classical Academy  Boys 4:00 

Away Thur, Oct 24 Epiphany  Girls 4:00 

Home Tues, Oct 29 Venice Christian  G 4/ B 5 

Away Tues, Nov 5 Sarasota Christian 5415 Bahia Vista St, Sarasota, FL 34232 G 4/ B 5 

Away Tues, Nov 12 Inspiration GT Bray Recreation Center: 5502 33rd Ave Dr W, 
Bradenton, FL 34209 

Boys 4:00 

Home Thur, Nov 14 Community Day  G 4/ B 5 

Away Tues, Nov 19 St. Martha 4380 Fruitville Rd, Sarasota, FL 34232 G 4/ B 5 

Home Thur, Nov 21 St. Charles  G 4/ B 5 

Away Tues, Dec 3 Charlotte Prep  G 4/ B 5 

Home Thur, Dec 5 Incarnation  Boys 4:00 

     

     

 

 


